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Fee Structure – 1st Year 
B.Tech. (Hons.) CSE with specialization in Cyber Security 

 
Uttarakhand Quota (Amount of fee details in INR): 

Semester Heads (12th Aggregate%) 

>=90.01 

(1st Category) 

(12th Aggregate%) 

>=80.01 and <=90 

(2nd Category) 

(12th Aggregate%) 

>=70.01 and <=80 

(3rd Category) 

(12th Aggregate%) 

<=70 

(4th Category) 

1st Semester 

Academic Fee 1,00,270 1,00,270 1,00,270 1,00,270 

Merit Scholarship 30,081 20,054 10,027 -- 

Net Academic Fee 70,189 80,216 90,243 1,00,270 

2nd Semester 

Academic Fee 1,00,270 1,00,270 1,00,270 1,00,270 

Merit Scholarship 30,081 20,054 10,027 -- 

Net Academic Fee 70,189 80,216 90,243 1,00,270 

Total Fee year wise inclusive of other 

charges 

(1st 

Category) 1,69,678 

(2nd 

Category) 1,89,732 

(3rd 

Category) 2,09,786 

(4th 

Category) 2,29,840 

 

All India Quota (Amount of fee details in INR): 

Semester Heads (12th Aggregate%) 

>=90.01 

(1st Category) 

(12th Aggregate%) 

>=80.01 and <=90 

(2nd Category) 

(12th Aggregate%) 

>=70.01 and <=80 

(3rd Category) 

(12th Aggregate%) 

<=70 

(4th Category) 

1st Semester 

Academic Fee 1,35,500 1,35,500 1,35,500 1,35,500 

Students Diversity 

Scholarship 
25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 

Merit Scholarship 33,000 22,000 11,000 - 

Net Academic Fee 77,000 88,000 99,000 1,10,000 

2nd Semester 

Academic Fee 1,35,500 1,35,500 1,35,500 1,35,500 

Students Diversity 

Scholarship 
25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 

Merit Scholarship 33,000 22,000 11,000 - 

Net Academic Fee 77,000 88,000 99,000 1,10,000 

Total Fee year wise inclusive of other 

charges 

(1st 

Category) 1,83,300 

(2nd 

Category) 2,05,300 

(3rd 

Category) 2,27,300 

(4th 

Category) 2,49,300 

 

Other Fees 

One Time Payable Charges in 1st Semester (INR): 

Admission Fee Enrolment Fee Caution Money 

(Refundable after completion of programme) 

10,000 2,000 2,000 

 

Other Charges Per Semester (INR): 

Examination Fee Library Fee Student Welfare Fee Online Student Information Fee Total 

4,600 800 750 1,500 7,650 

 


